SE
N
SO
R
S
112 • Industrial Instruments    Kessler-Ellis Products • 800-631-2165
PD Series Photoelectric Sensors
Features:

   Kessler-Ellis Products • 800-631-2165 Industrial Instruments • 115
WIRING DIAGRAMS:
How To Order:
EXAMPLE: PD R 25
Series
Photo Detector
Style
S = Source 25
D = Detector 25
P = Prox (Sensi Prox) 02
PS = Prox (Short Range) 08
R = Reflex (Visible) 25
RP= Reflex (Polarized) 15
F = Fiber Optic 00
Maximum Range
0X = (in inches)
XX = (in feet)
ACCESSORIES:
EXAMPLE: PDA T3.0
Series
Photo Detector Accessories
Type
F1 = Fiber Bifurcated Reflex
78" long - cut to desired length
F2 = Fiber Thru-beam (set of 2)
78" long - cut to desired length
T3.0 = Target - round reflector 3" dia. (2 per package)
T.5 = Target - round reflector 0.5" dia. (2 per package)
TX X = Target Tape - 2" (specify length _ _)
BS = Bracket - swival
BA = Bracket - 90° angle (2 per package)
POWER
SUPPLY
SENSOR
CIRCUITRY
DETECTOR
ALIGNMENT
DETECTOR
BEAM STATUS/
ALIGNMENT INDICATOR
RED
BLK
WHT
GRN
SOURCE OUTPUT
SINK OUTPUT
10-30 VDC
PDD25
PDS25
POWER
SUPPLY
SENSOR
CIRCUITRY
SOURCE
SOURCE
POWER
INDICATOR
RED
BLK
10-30 VDC
PDP02, PDP08, PDR15
PDR25, PDS00
POWER
SUPPLY
SENSOR
CIRCUITRY
DETECTOR
SOURCE
BEAM STATUS/
ALIGNMENT INDICATOR
RED